DS1075 Rev --  Page 1 of 7
MC510 Series
Electro-absorption Modulated Laser Chip (with optional carrier)
1550nm Non-ITU and DWDM Wavelengths for Applications up to 12.5Gbps
_________________________________________________________________
MC510 is an electro-absorption modulated laser
(EML) chip.  The device, consisting of a DFB laser
and an electro-absorption (EA) modulator, is an

Storage Temperature Range Tstg   -40 +85 oC
Storage Relative Humidity Hstg   80 %
Ordering information:
MC510 X X XX X
 Data Rate:
 G= 2.5Gbps
 M= 10Gbps
Wavelength:
 C= Fixed λ, C channel.
 H= Fixed λ, H channel.
 Omitted for Non-ITU
ITU channel:
 XX=ITU xx channel
 Omitted for Non-ITU
Carrier Type:
 0= Bare chip
 Z= Standard carrier.
E.g. MC510MC33Z is a 10Gbps, 1550nm C band, ITU Channel 33 laser fitted with a standard carrier.
 MC510G0 is a 2.5Gbps, 1550nm non-ITU, bare laser chip only.
MC510 Chip Series
DS1075 Rev --  Page 4 of 7
ITU Grid Wavelengths, Frequencies, Channels and ordering codes
Note – actual ordering codes may change depending on the device configuration selected as per the table on page 3.
Channel   Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
(THZ)
Code  Channel  Wavelength
(nm)
Frequency
(THz)
Code
H60 1529.16 196.05 MC510H60Z  H37 1547.32 193.75 MC510H37Z
C60 1529.55 196.00 MC510C60Z  C37 1547.72 193.70 MC510C37Z
H59 1529.94 195.95 MC510H59Z  H36 1548.11 193.65 MC510H36Z
C59 1530.33 195.90 MC510C59Z  C36 1548.51 193.60 MC510C36Z
H58 1530.72 195.85 MC510H58Z  H35 1548.91 193.55 MC510H35Z
C58 1531.12 195.80 MC510C58Z  C35 1549.32 193.50 MC510C35Z
H57 1531.51 195.75 MC510H57Z  H34 1549.72 193.45 MC510H34Z
C57 1531.90 195.70 MC510C57Z  C34 1550.12 193.40 MC510C34Z
H56 1532.29 195.65 MC510H56Z  H33 1550.52 193.35 MC510H33Z
C56 1532.68 195.60 MC510C56Z  C33 1550.92 193.30 MC510C33Z
H55 1533.07 195.55 MC510H55Z  H32 1551.32 193.25 MC510H32Z
C55 1533.47 195.50 MC510C55Z  C32 1551.72 193.20 MC510C32Z
H54 1533.86 195.45 MC510H54Z  H31 1552.12 193.15 MC510H31Z
C54 1534.25 195.40 MC510C54Z  C31 1552.52 193.10 MC510C31Z
H53 1534.64 195.35 MC510H53Z  H30 1552.93 193.05 MC510H30Z
C53 1535.04 195.30 MC510C53Z  C30 1553.33 193.00 MC510C30Z
H52 1535.43 195.25 MC510H52Z  H29 1553.73 192.95 MC510H29Z
C52 1535.82 195.20 MC510C52Z  C29 1554.13 192.90 MC510C29Z
H51 1536.22 195.15 MC510H51Z  H28 1554.54 192.85 MC510H28Z
C51 1536.61 195.10 MC510C51Z  C28 1554.94 192.80 MC510C28Z
H50 1537.00 195.05 MC510H50Z  H27 1555.34 192.75 MC510H27Z
C50 1537.40 195.00 MC510C50Z  C27 1555.75 192.70 MC510C27Z
H49 1537.79 194.95 MC510H49Z  H26 1556.15 192.65 MC510H26Z
C49 1538.19 194.90 MC510C49Z  C26 1556.55 192.60 MC510C26Z
H48 1538.58 194.85 MC510H48Z  H25 1556.96 192.55 MC510H25Z
C48 1538.98 194.80 MC510C48Z  C25 1557.36 192.50 MC510C25Z
H47 1539.37 194.75 MC510H47Z  H24 1557.77 192.45 MC510H24Z
C47 1539.77 194.70 MC510C47Z  C24 1558.17 192.40 MC510C24Z
H46 1540.16 194.65 MC510H46Z  H23 1558.58 192.35 MC510H23Z
C46 1440.56 194.60 MC510C46Z  C23 1558.98 192.30 MC510C23Z
H45 1540.95 194.55 MC510H45Z  H22 1559.39 192.25 MC510H22Z
C45 1541.35 194.50 MC510C45Z  C22 1559.79 192.20 MC510C22Z
H44 1541.75 194.45 MC510H44Z  H21 1560.20 192.15 MC510H21Z
C44 1542.14 194.40 MC510C44Z  C21 1560.61 192.10 MC510C21Z
H43 1542.54 194.35 MC510H43Z  H20 1561.01 192.05 MC510H20Z
C43 1542.94 194.30 MC510C43Z  C20 1561.42 192.00 MC510C20Z
H42 1543.33 194.25 MC510H42Z  H19 1561.83 191.95 MC510H19Z
C42 1543.73 194.20 MC510C42Z  C19 1562.23 191.90 MC510C19Z